Document Number: 83515 For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 2.2, 21-Nov-07 1
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output,
SOP-4L, Long Mini-Flat Package
TCLT10..Series
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The TCLT10.. series consists of a phototransistor optically

VD E
C
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS
TCLT1000 CTR 50 to 600 %, SOP-4L
TCLT1002 CTR 63 to 125 %, SOP-4L
TCLT1003 CTR 100 to 200 %, SOP-4L
TCLT1004 CTR 160 to 320 %, SOP-4L
TCLT1005 CTR 50 to 150 %, SOP-4L
TCLT1006 CTR 100 to 300 %, SOP-4L
TCLT1007 CTR 80 to 160 %, SOP-4L
TCLT1008 CTR 130 to 260 %, SOP-4L
TCLT1009 CTR 200 to 400 %, SOP-4L
*
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com Document Number: 83515
2 Rev. 2.2, 21-Nov-07
TCLT10..Series